Show / Club:
Location:

Date:

Judge:

District Director:
District:

Number Shown:

Number Exhibitors:

Place Band
1 817
2 413
3 426
4 1505
5 108
6 416
7 497
8 1327
9 1521
10 1505
11 1532
12 420
13 1334
14 2007
15 384
16 1015

1322
Exhibitors:
Bob Bollinger
Mike Crawford
Bob Lien

AHA Show Report

lowa State Pigeon Assn
Des Moines, 1A
December 11, 2010

Rick Tucker

Bob Lien (Central VP)

3
47
6

Color

Blue

Yellow
Yellow
Red
Red
Red
Blue

Black
Black
Red
Black
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Silver
Silver

Blue

Districts:
7
7
11

Event:
Total in Event:

Medium Face Crested

71

Number Districts: 4

Class

OH

YH
OH
YH
oC
YC
YH

oC
YC
OH
YH
YC
ocC
oC
YH
YC

OH

Page 1

|:| National Sectional |:| District

Exhibitor / Breeder

Gary Lien
bred by Gary Parsons

Bob Bollinger
John Hoekstra
Mike Crawford
Bob Bollinger
Bob Bollinger

Gary Lien
bred by Gary Parsons

Mike Crawford
Mike Crawford
Mike Crawford
Mike Crawford
Bob Bollinger
Mike Crawford
Bob Lien
John Hoekstra

Mike Crawford
bred by Galen Goshorn

Mike Crawford

Exhibitors:

Wes Pfadehhauer

Gary Lien
John Hoekstra

Points

38.75
29.06
23.25
19.38
15.50
11.63

9.69
7.75
5.81
3.88
1.94
1.55
1.16
1.16
1.16

1.16
Brought back
2nd to
champion

Districts:

3
11
10



Show / Club:
Location:

Date:

Judge:

District Director:
District:

Number Shown:

Number Exhibitors:

Pl

ce Band
1 1512
2 2327
3 1307
4 1501
5 1517
6 379
7 119
8 1261
9 123
10 493
11 1344
12 380
13 421
14 328
15 444
497
Exhibitors:

Bob Bollinger

Mike Crawford

lowa State Pigeon Assn
Des Moines, |A
December 11, 2010

Rick Tucker

Bob Lien (Central VP)

3
23
3

Color

Silver
Blue
Blue

Silver
Blue

Yellow
Red
Yellow

Black

Black
Dun
Red

Yellow
Blue
Black
Silver

Districts:
7
7

Event:
Total in Event:

AHA Show Report

Medium Face Plainhead

[ ] National Sectional

71

Number Districts: 2

Class

YH
OH
ocC
YC
YC
YC
YC
OH
YC
YH
OH
YH
YH
YH
oC
YH

Page 2

[] District

Exhibitor / Breeder

Points

Mike Crawford
Mike Crawford
Bob Bollinger
Mike Crawford
Mike Crawford
John Hoekstra
John Hoekstra
Bob Bollinger
John Hoekstra
Bob Bollinger
Bob Bollinger
John Hoekstra
Bob Bollinger
John Hoekstra
John Hoekstra
Bob Bollinger

Exhibitors:
John Hoekstra

29.25
21.94
17.55
14.63
11.70
8.78
7.31
5.85
4.39
2.93
1.46
1.17
0.88
0.88

0.88
Brought back
2nd to
champion

Districts:

10



Show / Club:
Location:

Date:

Judge:

District Director:
District:

Number Shown:

Number Exhibitors:

Place Band
1 2207
Exhibitors:

Danny Revolinsky

AHA Show Report

lowa State Pigeon Assn Short Face Crested

Des Moines, |A
December 11, 2010

Rick Tucker
Bob Lien (Central VP)
3 Event: |:| National Sectional |:| District
1 Total in Event: 71
1 Number Districts: 1
Color Class Exhibitor / Breeder Points
Yellow YC Danny Revolinksy
Districts: Exhibitors: Districts:
3

Page 3



